1/12/2025 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
KHZ SMD CRYSTAL WITH METAL LID YN SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved

NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
KHZ SMD CRYSTAL WITH METAL LID YN SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate Part Code YN32K00000S102 For RFQ/Order.
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
YN Product Index KHz SMD Crystals With Metal Lid, Ø 2.0*L6.0mm
32K0 Frequency Range 32K0: 32.0KHz or Custom Frequency Range by Page 6~ Page 7
0000S Internal Control Code Special letter A~Z , a~z or digits (1-9)
102 Parameters Code Letter A~Z, a~z or Digits (1-9)
XX
Special/Custom
   Parameters Code
Blank: N/A
   XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for Special/Custom Parameters
RFQ
Request For Quotation
PART CODE GUIDE
PART CODE: YN32K00000S102
1/12/2025 4
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSION (Unit: mm, Case With Metal Lid, Ø 2.0*L6.0mm)
Top View
Side View
Side View
KHZ SMD CRYSTAL WITH METAL LID YN SERIES
PART CODE: YN32K00000S102
MARKING
Recommend
Pad Layout
1/12/2025 5
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
KHZ SMD CRYSTAL WITH METAL LID YN SERIES
GENERAL ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
PARAMETERS SYMBOL UNITS VALUE CONDITION
MIN. TYP. MAX.
Frequency Range F0 KHz 32.000 - 153.60
Customer
specified
Frequency Temp. Coefficient △f/fo ppm/C² -0.034 ± 0.006
Turnover Temperature T m °C 20 25 30
Operating Temperature Range T OP °C -40 +85
Storage Temperature Range T ST °C -55 +125
Quality Factor Q 60000
Shunt Capacitance C0 pF 0.9 1.35 2.0
Motional Capacitance C1 Ff 2.3 3.0
Insulation Resistance IR mΩ 500 DC100V ± 15V
Drive Level DL μW 1
Capacitance Ratio R 450
Aging per Year △/f ppm ±3 ±5 @25℃±3℃
Moist are Sensitivity Level MSL 1 J-STD-033
PART CODE: YN32K00000S102
1/12/2025 6
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
KHZ SMD CRYSTAL WITH METAL LID YN SERIES
MAIN ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS - Ta = 25℃
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
FREQUENCY
RANGE
FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE
LOAD
CAPACITANCE
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ESR MAX.
KHz ppm pF °C KΩ
YN30K72000S100 30.7200 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN30K72000S101 30.7200 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN30K72000S102 30.7200 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN31K25000S100 31.2500 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN31K25000S101 31.2500 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN31K25000S102 31.2500 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN32K00000S100 32.0000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN32K00000S101 32.0000 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN32K00000S102 32.0000 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN32K76800S100 32.7680 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN32K76800S101 32.7680 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN32K76800S102 32.7680 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN36K00000S100 36.0000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN36K00000S101 36.0000 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN36K00000S102 36.0000 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN38K00000S100 38.0000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN38K40000S100 38.4000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN40K00000S100 40.0000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN44K10000S100 44.1000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN60K00000S100 60.0000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
PART CODE: YN32K00000S102
1/12/2025 7
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
KHZ SMD CRYSTAL WITH METAL LID YN SERIES
MAIN ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS - Ta = 25℃
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
FREQUENCY
RANGE
FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE
LOAD
CAPACITANCE
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ESR MAX.
KHz ppm pF °C KΩ
YN60K00000S101 60.0000 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN60K00000S102 60.0000 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN65K60000S100 65.6000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN68K50000S100 68.5000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN75K00000S100 75.0000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN76K80000S100 76.8000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN77K50000S100 77.5000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN77K50300S100 77.5030 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN77K50300S101 77.5030 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN77K50300S102 77.5030 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN82K31500S100 82.3150 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN96K00000S100 96.0000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN100K0000S100 100.000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN100K0000S101 100.000 ±10 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN100K0000S102 100.000 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN102K4000S100 102.400 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN125K0000S100 125.000 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN153K6000S100 153.600 ±30 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
YN153K6000S102 153.600 ±20 12.5 -40 ~+85 50
PART CODE: YN32K00000S102
1/12/2025 8